
SUMMRY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE :IL/LZ/L3 01 :37 PM

PRECINCTSCOUNTED(OF4). . . . .

REGISTEREDVOTERS.TOTAL. . . . .

BALLOTSCAST-TOTAL. t O . t . .

VOTERTURNOUT. TOTAL . . . . t .

MAYOR

Vote for not more than 1

KgnnethPoynter . . . . . . . .

WRITE. IN.

CITY OF HARPER t^lOODS,

CITY GENEML ELECTION

NOVEMBER 5, 2OL3

MI REPORT.EL4sA PAGE OOl

TOTAL VOTES X

4 100.00
11 ,361.

L,397
t2.30

L,24L 99.04
L2 .96

ELECTION DAY

668

589

7

388
438
422
444

1

548
2

652
5

AVCB

729

611

3

CITY COUNCIL 4 YR TERM

Vote for not more than 3

TomJenny . . . . . . . . . .

Valgrie J. K'indle. . . . o . . .

Hugh R. Marshall . . . . . . . .

Vi vi an M. Saw'ick'i . . . . .

WRITE. IN.

CITY COUNCIL

Vote for not
Dani el S. P

WRITE.IN.

675 18.54
900 24.72

1.,002 27 .52
1,063 29.20

1 .03

L,159 99.57
5 .43

287

462
s80
619

0

PARTIAL TERM LL/09/L5
more than 1

almgr , . . .



PREC REPORT.GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:LL/LZ/L3 01:37 PM

0001 Harper Woods Pct 1 & 2

REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. .

VOTER TURNOUT . TOTAL

CITY OF HARPER hlOODS, MI

CITY GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 5, 2OL3

% ELECTION DAY

173
9.73

REPORT.EL3OA PAGE OOO1-01

TOTAL VOTES

. 3 ,462

. 337

AVCB

164

MAYOR

Vote for not more than 1

KgnngthPoynter . . . . . . . . .

WRITE.IN.

CITY COUNCIL 4 YR TERM

Vote for not more than 3

TomJenny . . , t . . . . . . .

Valgrig J. Kindlg. . . . . , . . .

Hugh R. Marshall . . . . . . . . .

V'ivi an J'l. Sawi cki .

WRITE. IN.

CITY COUNCIL

Vote for not
Dan'iel S . P

WRITE. IN .

L52
2

308
6

98. 09

L-.91

161 L7 .93
2L9 24.39
245 27 .28
273 30.40

0

99.32
.69

156

4

97
LT7

64

102
131

148

PARTIAL TERM LL/09/L5
more than 1

al mer 150

0

LL4
125

0

143
2

293
2



PREC REPORT.GROUP DETAI L

RUN DATE:LL/IZ/L3 01:37 Plt4

0002 Harper Woods Pct 3

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL. O

VOTER TURNOUT . TOTAL .

CITY OF HARPER WOODS, MI

CITY GENEML ELECTION

NOVEMBER 5, 2OL3

X ELECTION DAY

135

L3.97

99.L6
.84

REPORT.EL3OA PAGE OOO2.01

TOTAL VOTES

. 1 ,91.9

. 268

AVCB

133

115

1

107

113

0

MAYOR

Vote for not more than 1

KgnngthPoynter . . . . . . . . .

WRITE. IN.

CITY COUNCIL 4 YR TERM

Vote for not more than 3

TomJenny . . . . . . . . . . .

ValerieJ.K'indle. . .

Hugh R. Marshall . . . . . . , . .

Vi v'ian M. Saw'ick'i .

WRITE.IN.

CITY COUNCIL

Vote for not
Daniel S. P

WRITE.IN.

236
2

TzL

1

119 1,7.30

L70 24.7L
186 27 .03
2L3 30.96

0

207 99.52
1 .48

72

92

79

100

0

47
78

99

1

PARTIAL TERM LL/09/L5
more than 1

almgr . . . . . . . 108

0



PREC REPORT.GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE tLL/LZ|L3 01:37 P},|

0003 Harper Woods Pct 4

REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL. .

VOTER TURNOUT . TOTAL .

MAYOR

Vote for not more than 1

KenngthPoyntgr . . . . . . . . o

WRITE. IN.

CITY COUNCIL

Vote for not
Tom Jenny
Val eri e J.
Hugh R. Mar

Vi v'ian M. S

WRITE. IN .

CITY COUNCIL

Vote for not
Dan'iel S . P

WRITE-IN.

Ki ndl e.
shall . .

aw'icki .

CITY OF HARPER hlOODS,

CITY GENEML ELECTION

NOVEMBER 5, 2013

MI REPORT-EL3OA PAGE OOO3.O1

TOTAL VOTES 
'(. l. ,622

. 2r9
13.50

ELECTION DAY

92

AVCB

L27

119

1

L07

0

u
1

243
2

99.02
.98

116 L9.73
L47 25.00
158 26.87
L67 28.40

0

Lgz 100.00
0

4 YR TERM

.*o:r:nr:: . . . . . .

PARTIAL TERM LL/09/T5
more than 1

almer . . . . , .

54

85

99

102
0

62

62

59

65

0

85
0



PREC REPORT.GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:LL/IZ/L3 01:37 PM

0004 Harper Woods Pct 5 & 6

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT . TOTAL

MAYOR

Vote for not more than 1

KgnnethPoynter . . . . . , . . .

WRITE.IN.

CITY COUNCIL

Vote fon not
Tom Jenny
Val erie J .

Hugh R. Mar

Vivian M. S

WRITE. I N .

CITY COUNCIL

Vote for not
Dani el S. P

WRITE-IN.

CITY OF HARPER WOODS,

CITY GENEML ELECTION

NOVEMBER 5, 2OL3

MI REPORT. EL3OA PAGE OOO4. 01

TOTAL VOTES %

. 4,359
ELECTION DAY

268

228
1

AVCB

305

266
1

255
2

494
2

99. 60

.40

279 L9.02
364 24.8L
4L3 28.15
410 27 .95

1 .07

467 99.57
2 .43

4 YR TERM

more than 3

aaaaaaaaaaa

Kindle. . .

shall . . . .

awickio . . . . , .

PARTIAL TERM TT/09/15
more than 1

al mer

r57
L67

L70
154

1

r22
L97

243
256

0

2L2
0


